

PROJECT NAME: Bradford Subdivision

5/27/2016

PROJECT Client: Town of Davidson

D W CRAGO

Page 1

ITEM#	SECT.#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	542	10" FDR W/ 6% Cement. Grade existing asphalt into FDR prior to removal of excess material				
2-a	542	FDR- Poetry Lane	3,470	SY	\$ 14.50	\$50,315.00
2-b	542	FDR- Metaphor Mews	665	SY	\$ 14.50	\$9,642.50
2-c	542	FDR- Baudelaire Ct.	1,138	SY	\$ 14.50	\$16,501.00
2-d	542	FDR- Verlaine Dr.	3,333	SY	\$ 14.50	\$48,328.50
2-e	542	FDR- Pierre Reverdy Dr.	2,889	SY	\$ 14.50	\$41,890.50
2-f	542	FDR- Claudel Ct.	750	SY	\$ 14.50	\$10,875.00
2-g	542	FDR- Nerval Dr.	333	SY	\$ 14.50	\$4,828.50
3	620	Asphalt Surface Course 1 1/2" S 9.5B		TN.		
3-a	620	Poetry Lane Surface 1 1/2" S 9.5B	300	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$18,600.00
3-b	620	Metaphor Mews Surface 1 1/2" S9.5B	57	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$3,534.00
3-c	620	Baudelaire Ct. Surface 1 1/2" S9.5B	98	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$6,076.00
3-d	620	Verlaine Dr. Surface 1 1/2" S9.5B	288	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$17,856.00
3-e	620	Pierre Reverdy Surface 1 1/2" S9.5B	250	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$15,500.00
3-f	620	Claudel Ct. Surface 1 1/2" S9.5B	65	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$4,030.00
3-g	620	Nerval Dr. Surface 1 1/2" S9.5B	29	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$1,798.00
4	607	Existing Asphalt Milling 2"				
4-a	607	Image Alley- Milling 2"	195	SY	\$ 4.50	\$877.50
4-b	607	Picasso Alley- Milling 2"	1,951	SY	\$ 4.50	\$8,779.50
4-c	607	Jacob Alley - Milling 2"	125	SY	\$ 4.50	\$562.50
4-d	607	Aragon Alley- Milling 2"	261	SY	\$ 4.50	\$1,174.50
4-e	607	Wooden Tee Dr. Milling 1 1/2" (Note Depth)	4,646	SY	\$ 4.50	\$20,907.00
5	620	Paving Alleys 2" S9.5 B		TN.		\$0.00
5-a	620	Image Alley- Paving 2" S9.5B	22	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$1,364.00
5-b	620	Picasso Alley- Paving 2" S9.5B	224	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$13,888.00
5-c	620	Jacob Alley - Paving 2" S9.5B	14	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$868.00
5-d	620	Aragon Alley- Paving 2" S9.5B	30	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$1,860.00
5-e	620	Wooden Tee Dr. 1 1/2" (Note Depth) S9.5B	402	TN.	\$ 62.00	\$24,924.00
6	250 & 270	Subgrade Repair Undercut Mirifi 150 N, 6" ABC Stone base replacement	200	CY	\$ 85.00	\$17,000.00
7	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	88	TN.	\$ 385.00	\$33,880.00
8	830	Catch Basin Repair / Point up Boxes	5	EA.	\$ 250.00	\$1,250.00
9	1100	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,800.00	\$4,800.00
TOTAL						\$396,910.00
						Initials _____
						Date _____

LBW
7/12/16

ITEM#	SECT.#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
TOTAL BID COST						\$396,910.00

Notes:

1. PROJECT TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE TO 2012 NCDOT STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

2. It is the responsibility of the Contractor to disposed of all excess material. The Town will not provide a waste area for disposal.
3. Base repairs to be determined in the field after existing asphalt surface has been removed. Anticipate min. 6" ABC and Fabric.
4. Catch Basin Point up is intended to address any damage to Catch Basins during FDR process.
5. Existing asphalt is to be graded into the subgrade during the FDR process to provide additional stability.
7. Binder costs will only be paid for Asphalt Surface Course SF 9.5 B .

Anticipated Start Date 9/1/16

Estimated Schedule of Days 15

Bidder: Barton Contracting

Name Print: Bart Ward

Signed: [Signature]

Date: 7/12/16

Initials _____

Date _____